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Three-phase mechanical electric bakery oven for bread capacity 3 baking
trays 40x60 cm 1 high chamber 820x1080x270h mm

Description

The electric bakery oven for bread allows the insertion of 3 baking trays in the 40x60 cm format.
The technical features make it a high-profile solution for customers who want a multi-use product.
The oven has 1 chamber with increased height, allows for the separate calibration of two different
operating temperatures, a refractory stone baking surface, evaporated rock wool insulation and
interior lighting.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1100x1314x510 mm

Dimensioni imballo 1180x1420x665 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Amperaggio

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza resistenza cielo
Potenza resistenza platea

Voltaggio

Electric
148 A
133 kg
155 kg
10.2 kW
5.1 kW
5.1 kW
400 vV
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