

Cod: 100260090001987

Three-phase mechanical electric bakery oven for bread capacity 3 baking trays 40x60 cm 1 high chamber 820x1080x270h mm



## Description

The electric bakery oven for bread allows the insertion of 3 baking trays in the 40x60 cm format. The technical features make it a high-profile solution for customers who want a multi-use product. The oven has 1 chamber with increased height, allows for the separate calibration of two different operating temperatures, a refractory stone baking surface, evaporated rock wool insulation and interior lighting.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	1100x1314x510 mm
Dimensioni imballo	1180x1420x665 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Amperaggio	14.8 A
Peso	133 kg
Peso lordo	155 kg
Potenza Elettrica	10.2 kW
Potenza resistenza cielo	5.1 kW
Potenza resistenza platea	5.1 kW
Voltaggio	400 V